Wide Dynamic Range
The camera produces vivid images, even in high-contrast lighting
conditions, by using industry-leading wide dynamic range (WDR)
technology. For scenes that quickly alternate between bright and low
lighting, WDR adjusts to fully capture both the bright and dark areas of a
scene, producing superior quality videos.
· 1/2.8" 4Megapixel STARVIS™ CMOS.

Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SD6AL Series DH-SD6AL445GB-
HNV-IR
4MP 45x Starlight IR Network PTZ
Camera
Accessories
DC36V/2.23A Power Adapter
PFA111 Mount adapter
PFB303W Bracket
PFB300C Ceiling Mount
PFA150 Vertical pole mount
PFA151+PFB303W Corner Mount
PFA150+DH-PFB300C Horizontal Pole Mount
PFB301C Ceiling Mount
PFB301S-E Plane Mount
PFB303S Parapet Mount
S/N Ratio ≥ 55 dB
Audio
Audio Compression PCM; G.711a; G.711Mu; G.726; MPEG2-Layer2; G722.1;
G729; G723